hkuer 9o

PROGRAM GUIDE

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Mon

BBC World Service

Morning Edition

1A

On Point

Fresh Air

The World

Marketplace
The Daily

Tue

BBC World Service

Morning Edition

1A

On Point

Fresh Air

The World

Marketplace
The Daily

Wed

BBC World Service

Morning Edition

1A

On Point

Fresh Air

The World

Marketplace
The Daily

Thu

BBC World Service

Morning Edition

1A

On Point

Fresh Air

The World

Marketplace
The Daily

Fri Sat

BBC World Service BBC World Service

The New Yorker Radio
Hour

Morning Edition

Weekend Edition
Saturday

1A
Wait Wait... Don't Tell
Me!
RadioWest
RadioWest
On The Media

This American Life
Science Friday
Snap Judgment

Marketplace
The Daily

Planet Money and How
| Built This
Weekend All Things
Considered

All Things Considered All Things Considered All Things Considered All Things Considered All Things Considered The Moth Radio Hour

Marketplace
The Daily

Fresh Air

1A

BBC World Service

Marketplace
The Daily

Fresh Air

1A

BBC World Service

Marketplace
The Daily

Fresh Air

1A

BBC World Service

Marketplace
The Daily

Fresh Air

1A

BBC World Service

It's Been a Minute

RadioWest Bullseye
) All Songs Considered
Fresh Air B
Alt.Latino
1A Latino USA
BBC World Service BBC World Service

UPDATED MAY 2023

Sun

BBC World Service

Latino USA

Weekend Edition
Sunday

On The Media

Wait Wait... Don't Tell

Me!

The New Yorker Radio

Hour

Hidden Brain

Code Switch and Life

Kit
TED Radio Hour

Weekend All Things
Considered

Radiolab

This American Life

Reveal

To the Best of Our
Knowledge

BBC World Service



