	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
12:00 AM 1:00 AM	BBC World Service	BBC World Service					
2:00 AM							
3:00 AM							
4:00 AM 5:00 AM							
5:00 AW	Morning Edition	The New Yorker Radio Hour	Latino USA				
6:00 AM						Weekend Edition Saturday	Weekend Edition Sunday
7:00 AM							
8:00 AM							
9:00 AM							
10:00 AM	1 A	1A	1A	1 A		Wait Wait Don't Tell Me!	On The Media
11:00 AM					RadioWest	RadioWest	Wait Wait Don't Tell Me!
12:00 PM	On Point	On Point	On Point	On Point	naulowest	On The Media	The New Yorker Radio Hour
1:00 PM	Fresh Air	Fresh Air	Fresh Air	Fresh Air	Science Friday	This American Life	Hidden Brain
2:00 PM	The World	The World	The World	The World		Snap Judgment	Code Switch and Life Kit
3:00 PM	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Planet Money and How I Built This	TED Radio Hour
4:00 PM	The Daily All Things Considered	Weekend All Things Considered	Weekend All Things Considered				
5:00 PM						The Moth Radio Hour	Radiolab
6:00 PM						It's Been a Minute	This American Life
7:00 PM	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	RadioWest	Bullseye	Reveal
8:00 PM	The Daily	The Daily Fresh Air	The Daily Fresh Air	The Daily Fresh Air	Fresh Air	All Songs Considered	
	Fresh Air					Alt.Latino	
9:00 PM	1A	1A	1A	1A		Latino USA	
10:00 PM 11:00 PM	BBC World Service	BBC World Service					